yia. Mopuca Topesa a. 13A

OTyer no Texkyuemy pemouty ¢ 01.03.2022 no 31.12.2022 rr.

OcraTtox +/
ITepepacxon -

3a10J1KeHHOCTb

coOCTBEHHNKOB Ha
CpeAcTB Ha HavaJo HayaJo nepuoaa

Mroro
HAYMCJICHO

,)_10 INOJJHHUTEJNBbHO
NOCTYHnHMBIINME
cpeacrna

OnJaayeno
COOCTBEHHUKAMMU

BHAOJ]')KCH HOCTDb
cO0OCTBEHHHUKOB Ha
KOoHcCl nepuoaa

0,00

0,00

1250 276,23

961 624,81 400,00

288 651,42

M3pacxonoBano na texkymnii pemont B 2022 ropy

Buna pa6or

CyMMﬂ 34 BLINNOJIHECHHBLIC ])2601‘1)!

MToro nzpacxonosano 0,00
OcraTok + / nepepacxoa - ¢peAcTB 110 TeKYyNleMy PEMOHTY
Ha 01.01.2023: 962 024,81

I'enepanbublii anpexrop
000 "Meranoanc KomgopTt"

K.B.Maesckuii




